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UA Faculty Senate Steering Committee 1998-1999

Name (College) Office ext e-mail 

Margaret Garner (CHS) President 2884 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu
Rob Ingram (CBA) Vice-President 6694 ringram@cba.ua.edu
Ray White (A&S) Secretary 1640 white@merkin.astr.ua.edu
Marvin Johnson (A&S) Co-Chair, Academic Affairs 6604 mjohnson@music.ua.edu
Marion Paris (COM) Co-Chair, Academic Affairs 1519 mparis@slism.slis.ua.edu
Carmen Taylor (A&S) Co-Chair, Academic Affairs 7131 ctaylor@woodsquad.as.ua.edu
David Beito (A&S) Co-Chair, Academic Affairs 1870 dbeito@history.as.ua.edu
Dennis James (HES) Co-Chair, Academic Affairs 8136 djames@ches.ua.edu
Philip Johnson (ENG) Co-Chair, Planning & Operations 2669 pjohnson@coe.eng.ua.edu
Jerry Webster (A&S) Co-Chair, Planning & Operations 5047 gwebster@ua1vm.ua.edu
Betty Bryce (LIB) Co-Chair, Research & Service 3913 bbryce@bama.ua.edu
Harry Blewitt (A&S) Co-Chair, Research & Service 8427 hblewitt@nc.ua.edu
Robert Sigler (A&S) Co-Chair, Student Affairs 7781 rsigler@cj.as.ua.edu
Mike Miller Co-Chair, Student Affairs 1170 mmiller@bamaed.ua.edu
David Arnold (ENG) Co-Chair, Financial Affairs 1741 darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu
Robert McLeod (CBA) Co-Chair, Financial Affairs 7842 rmcleod@cba.ua.edu
William Andreen (LAW) Co-Chair, Senate Operations 7091 wandreen@ua1vm.ua.edu
Nick Stinnett (HES) Co-Chair, Senate Operations 7864 nstinnet@ua1vm.ua.edu
Amy Ward (A&S) Past President 1796 award@biology.as.ua.edu
Wythe Holt (LAW) Parliamentarian 1123  wholt@ua1ix.ua.edu
Scott Bridges (A&S) Legislative Agenda Comm 5027 sbridges@music.as.ua.edu
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